
PW102604-14

$8,500,000.00

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT

CURRENT 
CONTRACT 
QUANTITY

UNIT
PRICE

EXTENDED
PRICE

ADJUSTED 
QUANTITY

ADJUSTED 
PRICE NET CHANGE

(Previous bid items after previous change order LS 1 $8,445,999.00 $8,445,999.00 1 $8,445,999.00 $0.00
CHANGE ORDER #4

1 Reduced landscaping seeding 1 0.00 $1,789.00 $0.00 1 $1,789.00 ($1,789.00)
2 Potable water connections deduct 1 0.00 $1,273.14 $0.00 1 $1,273.14 ($1,273.14)
3 Automated Blower Blast Gates 1 0.00 $11,606.21 $0.00 1 $0.00 $11,606.21

$0.00 $3,062.14 $8,544.07
 

   C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :      $8,445,999.00
           CCO #1  ($31,516.00) NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): $8,544.07
           CCO #2  ($52,692.00) ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $8,445,999.00
           CCO #3  $30,207.00 CHANGE TO DATE: $8,476,206.00

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-:  0                    NEW CONTRACT TIME:           Days

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

FINANCE:  

MAYOR:  

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER #4

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
DATE: October 20, 2004

Water Reclamation Facility Expansion
Project Number: WRF02-1173

ENGINEER:  McLaughlin Water Engineers, Ltd.

CONTRACTOR:  Glenn C. Barber & Associates

TOTAL

CONTRACTOR: Glenn C. Barber & Associates, Inc.

DATE:



PW102604-14

$8,500,000.00

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION

1 Reduced landscaping seeding
2

Potable water connections deduct

3 Automated Blower Blast Gates

DATE: October 20, 2004

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER #4

Project Number: WRF02-1173

CONTRACTOR:  Glenn C. Barber & Associates

Reduced the amount of landscaped area that seeding was required for.

Water Reclamation Facility Expansion

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:

PREPARED BY:   Dave Van Cleave DATE:  October 20, 2004

REASON FOR CHANGE

Final potable water connections were deleted from contract since the potable water transmission line has not been 
constructed.
Technical problems with the aeration blower "magna drive" couplings required a change to an alternate means of 
controlling the air flow from the aeration blowers to the aeration basins.


